Appendix B Contractual Employee Contract Wages

Support Staff Wages

12 month Secretary

10 month/Part Time Secretaries
Part-Time Library Secretary
Part-Time Library Clerk

Part-Time Aides/RTI Interventionist
Part-Time LAC/Focus Room Supervisor
Part-Time ELL Tutor/Translator
Head Custodial

Part-Time Custodial

Head of Maintenance

Maintenance Worker

Nurse

Health Care Provider
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Year One
15.04
15.04
15.04
11.44
16.03
16.03
16.03
18.04
15.05
27.32
19.01
35.64
19.01
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Year Two

15.49
15.49
15.49
11.78
16.51
16.51
16.51
18.58
15.50
28.14
19.58
36.71
19.58
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Year Three

15.95
15.95
15.95
12.14
17.01
17.01
17.01
19.14
15.97
28.98
20.17
37.81
20.17
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Year Four
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16.43
16.43
16.43
13.00
17.52
17.52
17.52
19.71
16.44
29.85
20.77
38.94
20.77

1.03

Year Five
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16.93
16.93
16.93
14.00
18.04
18.04
18.04
20.30
16.94
30.75
21.40
40.11
21.40



